
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
232 
123 
114 
67 
7 
89 
65 
64 
111 
331 
251 
224 
97 
471 
116 
399 
94 
107 
211 
3 
74 
93 
21 
157 
202 
61 

Name 
Martin MICHEK 
Marek SUKUP 
Petr BARTOŠ 
Petr MICHALEC 
Sašo KRAGELJ 
Evgeni TYLETSKI 
Hrvoje KARAS 
Jiří ČEPELÁK 
Nerijus RUKŠTELA 
Ondřej BRENDL 
Marko LELJAK 
Theo URBAS 
Denis POLÁŠ 
Volodymyr TARASOV 
Juraj POPOVICZ 
Matej JAROŠ 
Matúš LAVO 
Vladimír PREIS 
Peter VALYIK 
Danko BRAIM 
Michal NOVOCKÝ 
Ján STUPKA 
Jakub MRVA 
Miroslav ČERŇANSKÝ 
Jonáš NEDVĚD 
Jakub HRUŠKA 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SLO 
BLR 
CRO 
CZE 
LTU 
CZE 
CRO 
SLO 
SVK 
UKR 
SVK 
CRO 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CRO 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 

Moto 
KTM 450/4 
KAWASAKI 450/4 
KTM 350/4 
HONDA 450/4 
YAMAHA 450/4 
KTM 350/4 
YAMAHA 450/4 
YAMAHA 450/4 
KTM 450/4 
SUZUKI 450/4 
KTM 450/4 
KAWASAKI 450/4 
KTM 250 /4 
KTM 350/4 
SUZUKI 450/4 
KAWASAKI 450/4 
KTM 350 /4 
KTM 350/4 
KTM 250/4 
YAMAHA 450/4 
Husqarna 250/4 
KAWASAKI 250/4 
Kawasaki 250/4 
YAMAHA 450/4 
KTM 350/4 
SUZUKI 250/4 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMZS 
BFMS 
HMS 
ACCR 
LMSF 
ACCR 
HMS 
AMZS 
SMF 
FMU 
SMF 
HMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
HMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

FIM Licence 
1R 
1R 
20015 
20011 
20419 
20061 
20256 
386 
20297 
1R 
20258 
20059 
1R 
20247 
1R 
20259 
20006 
1R 
1R 
20257 
1R 
1R 
1R 
1R 
20218 
1R 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
16 
15 
11 
8 
7 
4 
3 

Total Tm 
34:06.791 
34:12.197 
34:13.669 
34:14.609 
34:45.746 
34:57.384 
35:01.162 
35:18.308 
35:20.789 
35:24.906 
35:34.500 
35:38.248 
35:44.583 
35:45.708 
36:05.386 
34:12.775 
34:50.761 
36:10.710 
35:44.277 
34:08.933 
22:06.399 
17:29.493 
15:34.111 
14:58.620 
5:59.081 

0.000 

Diff 
5.406 
6.878 
7.818 

38.955 
50.593 
54.371 

1:11.517 
1:13.998 
1:18.115 
1:27.709 
1:31.457 
1:37.792 
1:38.917 
1:58.595 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
5.406 

Avg. Speed 
53,188 

Best Lap Tm 
1:52.040 

Best Speed 
53,981 

Best Lap by 
232 - Martin MICHEK 

Printed: 26.4.2015 14:39:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Šimon Štancel 
Race Director: Tomáš PAVLOVČÍK 
JURY: Marian ZUPA  
EMN 20/4; 20/24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming 

Motocross European Championship Šenkvice 
EMX Open 
1st Race EC 
Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:00:10 

Šenkvice 1,680 km 
26.4.2015 14:00 

All results on www.sportovci.skJURY must sign for confirmation


